CITY OF ST. BERNARD, OHIO
Street Lisitng
ALL STREETS in ST. BERNARD ARE LOCATED IN ZIP CODE 45217

* No residents on street

ADVANCE Avenue 508-517
ALBERT Street 71-128
ANDALUS Court 4808-4818
ANDREW Street 4913-4919
ANGELS Way 10-110

AQUATIC CENTER Drive 4700 & 4709

BAKER Avenue 9-133
BAKER Place 4720-4723
BANK Avenue 101-448

* BEECH Street 5217-5257
BERTUS Street 12-320

BROERMAN Avenue 5117-5200

BURNETT Avenue 4333-4715
Church Street to Measow Ave.
Washington Ave. to Vine St. Park

CHALET Drive 4616-5011
CHURCH Street 8-555
CITY PARK Drive 5122-5124
CLAY Street 14-38

CLEVELAND Avenue 210-421

DARTMOUTH Drive 4221-4298
DELMAR Avenue 105-515
DELMAR Court 4201-4209
ERRUN Lane 4323-4344
*ESTE Avenue 4900
*FISCHER Place 850-5200

*FRANKLIN Avenue City Park

68 Streets Total

* GIRL SCOUT Lane
From E. Ross Av. North to Sts. end
Private-from McClelland to E. Ross

GREENLEE Avenue 4212-5009
HARVEY Court 193-238
HEGER Drive 4603-5011
IMWALLE Avenue 5109-5151
* INDUSTRIAL Court 4817
JACKSON Avenue 308-422
JEFFERSON Avenue 205-422

*JOHNSON Alley

*JUNE Street

KEMPER Avenue 4404-5012
*KIELEY Avenue 800-5178
LANGLEY Avenue 4210-4249
LAWRENCE Street 4513-4608
LEO Street 4534-4548
LEONARD Avenue 4215-4405
LUDLOW Place 7-10
MARTIN Street 11-118

MCCLELLAND Avenue 202-422

MEADOW Avenue 167-188

MINOR Drive 4216-4298

MITCHELL Avenue, EAST
EVEN NUMBERS ONLY, 18-660

MOELLER Avenue 615-630
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MURRAY Road

OAK Street

ORCHARD Street

PARK Place

PHILLIPS Street

* RAILROAD Avenue

REDWOOD Terrace

ROSE HILL Avenue
ROSE HILL Lane

ROSS Ave., EAST

ROSS Ave., WEST
*ROSS Lane

SCENIC Avenue
SCHROEDER Drive
*SPRING GROVE Avenue
SULLIVAN Avenue
TENNIS Lane

TOWER Avenue

VINE Street

EVEN NUMBERS:

ODD NUMBERS:
WASHINGTON Avenue

WOODSIDE Heights

ZETTA Avenue

100-551

30-50

6-65

4509-4546

13-49

300-400

4200-4298

510-606

4339-4346

14-1000

103-221

510-515

4401-4410

5009-5353

4212-5011

506-509

4210-5008

4200-5556

4423-5555

105-417

549-641

4211-4250
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